du

NEILSON GROVE ELEMENTARY

Grade 6 - 2025

Due Date:

Please order online by:

Jul 31, 2025

Delivered:

EduPac's will be delivered to the school

by: Sep 03, 2025

Basic Package

Model Qty Description

A-AP30 1 Pkg of 500 Sheets White Paper 8 1/2 x 11*

CD18 3 1" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Asst.

HY32 4 DuoTang Report Cover(s) 3 prong asst. colours (PST)
HY73 1 Hilroy Studio Pro Drawing Book 11x14" 50-Sheets
PIO1 4 Pilot Fineline Marker Black

SF04 1 Red Inkjoy Triangular Pen(s)

SHO6 1 Pink - Sharpie Highlighter (PST)

w-DX23 1 Highlighter Pen(s) Yellow (PST)

wa-DX20 4 White Vinyl Eraser(s)

Model

A-STO1
HY16
HY40
MLO7
SF03
SG200
SHo8
w-SR13

WB04

Qty

Description

Sheet of 30 Blank Labels 2 5/8" x 1"

Graph Paper 50 Sheets 4 to 1"

200 Lined Refill Paper Hilroy

UHU Glue Stick 21 gm

Blue - Inkjoy Triangular Pen(s)

Black Composition Book Hard Cover Wide Ruled

Blue - Sharpie Chisel Highlighter (PST)

Pk. 12 Norica Staedtler 2HB Pencils Presharpened* HB

5 Poly Index Dividers

Also Required Items

Code Qty Description

AC05 1 Clear Plastic Protractor 4'

AC12 1 Ruler Clear Plastic 30cm/mm Metric

AP26 1 Index Cards Lined 3" x 5" pk 100

BIO1 1 Standard Size Plastic Pencil Box 8 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 5 5/8 (PST)
BY12 1 Pkg(s) 12 Washable Fine Felts Crayola

HY17 1 Hilroy Coil 4:1 Quad Notebook 10 1/2" x 8" - 200 pg.

MPO04 1 Pkg. 12 Disc Watercolour Paint Set & Brush

MP10 1 Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST)

MX20 1 Ear Buds (for computer) (PST)

SF94-2 1 2 Packages of Dry Erase Markers Fine 4 Colours Expo (PST)
SR03 1 Pencil Sharpener Staedtler Container 1 Hole Round (PST)
w-SR13 1 Pk. 12 Norica Staedtler 2HB Pencils Presharpened* HB

Student's First Name:

Home Phone #

Payment Options:

Student's Last Name:

Price PST GST

0.50
1.42
1.79
261
6.18
9.01
7.75
3.89
3.64

13.88 0.97 0.69

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.27
0.25

0.03
0.07
0.09
0.13
0.31
0.45
0.39
0.19
0.18

3.86 0.27 0.19

3.41

0.00

Email:

[~ Online at www.edupac.ca (Order online before the due date and you're entered to win your EduPac for free. One free EduPac per school.)

[~ Cheque (Cheques Payable to EduPac)
[~ Credit Card (Mastercard or Visa / *No Debit-Visas*)

Credit Card # | |

Expiry:

Card Holder Name: Signature:

CVV

GST# R101582096 PST# 1001-4314

0.17

Item's listed below are also required to bring to school. If you already have them leftover from previous years, you don't need to repurchase them. The price is for a single
item. Please multiply the quantity you'd like by the price.

Total
0.53
1.49 x =
1.88
2,92 x =
6.49
9.46
8.14 x =
4.36
4.08 x =
15.55 x =
4.32
3.58

Quantity Total
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Current Division:

Parent's Name:

Basic Package: $ 75.97
+ Total Individual Item'’s:

=Total:

(Taxes included)

Grade 6 - 2025, NEILSON GROVE ELEMENTARY, Delta,
BC
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